
Kindergarten 
ABCya   http://www.abcya.com/  
Starfall   http://www.starfall.com/ 
Fun Brain, Jr.  http://www.funbrainjr.com/ 
PBS kids   http://pbskids.org/  
Mr. Nussbaum  http://mrnussbaum.com/  
 
1st Grade 
Math Playground  http://www.mathplayground.com/ 
ABCya   http://www.abcya.com/  
PBS kids   http://pbskids.org/  
Turtle Diary   https://www.turtlediary.com/ 
Internet4Classrooms https://www.internet4classrooms.com/  
Arcademic Skill Builder http://www.arcademics.com/ 
Mr. Nussbaum  http://mrnussbaum.com/  
First in Math (login required) https://www.firstinmath.com/ 
Prodigy (login required) https://www.prodigygame.com/Play/  
Kids Spell   https://kidsspell.com/ 
 
2nd Grade 
ABCya   http://www.abcya.com/  
Turtle Diary   https://www.turtlediary.com/ 
Internet4Classrooms https://www.internet4classrooms.com/  
Math Playground  http://www.mathplayground.com/  
Arcademic Skill Builder http://www.arcademics.com/ 
Mr. Nussbaum  http://mrnussbaum.com/ 
Sheppard Software http://www.sheppardsoftware.com/ 
Freckle (login required) https://www.freckle.com/ 
Prodigy (login required) https://www.prodigygame.com/Play/ 
Xtra Math (login required) https://xtramath.org/#/home/index 
First in Math (login required) https://www.firstinmath.com/ 
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3rd grade 
Prodigy (login required)  https://prodigygame.zendesk.com/hc/en-us 
XtraMath (login required) https://xtramath.org/#/home/index 
Sheppard software   http://www.sheppardsoftware.com/  
Mr. Nussbaum   http://www.mrnussbaum.com  
Math Playground   http://mathplayground.com 
First in Math (login required) https://www.firstinmath.com/ 
Math Game Time   http://www.mathgametime.com/ 
Turtle Diary    https://www.turtlediary.com/ 
 
4th Grade 
Pearson Realize (login required)  https://www.pearsonrealize.com/index.html#/ 
Google Classroom   https://accounts.google.com/ 
XtraMath (login required) https://xtramath.org/#/home/index 
PBS Kids    www.pbskids.org/plumlanding/games/index 
Math Game Time   http://www.mathgametime.com/  
Prodigy (login required)  https://www.prodigygame.com/Play/ 
Adopt-a-Stream  
 https://adoptastream.georgia.gov/macroinvertebrate-identification-links  
Nearpod (use with Google classroom) www.nearpod.com 
USATestprep (login required)  https://www.usatestprep.com/member-login 
First in Math (login required)  https://www.firstinmath.com/ 
Turtle Diary     https://www.turtlediary.com/ 
 
5th Grade 
Pear Deck     https://app.peardeck.com/authedJoin# 
BrainPop     https://www.brainpop.com/ 
Google Classroom    https://accounts.google.com/ 
XtraMath (login required)  https://xtramath.org/#/home/index 
Prodigy (login required)   https://www.prodigygame.com/Play/ 
Newsela (Login with Google account) https://newsela.com/  
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Padlet  (login required)    https://padlet.com 
Newsela (Login with Google account)  https://newsela.com/   
NoRedInk (Login with Google account)  www.noredink.com 
Wonderopolis     www.wonderopolis.com  
Nearpod (use with Google classroom)  www.nearpod.com 
Curiosity       www.curiosity.com  
ReadWorks      www.readworks.org 

Actively Learn (login with Google account) www.activelylearn.com 
Kahoot (create games)    https://create.kahoot.it/login 
Quizlet (Login using Google account)  https://quizlet.com/ 
EdPuzzle      https://edpuzzle.com/ 
Prodigy (login required)   https://www.prodigygame.com/Play/   
Book Creator    https://bookcreator.com/ 
USATestprep (login required)  https://www.usatestprep.com/member-login 
First in Math (login required)  https://www.firstinmath.com/ 
 
 
Keyboarding/STEM/Other 
 
Turtle Diary Typing    https://www.turtlediary.com/games/typing-games.html 
Slime Kids Typing       http://www.slimekids.com/games/typing-games/ 
Dance Mat Typing    http://www.bbc.co.uk/guides/z3c6tfr 
Typing.com   https://www.typing.com/ 
 (students have login 3rd-5th )        
Khan Academy   https://www.khanacademy.org/  
ReadWriteThink  http://www.readwritethink.org/parent-afterschool-resources/ 
Online stories   http://www.storylineonline.net/  
Get Epic  (books online) www.getepic.com 
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